US & Canada
+1-800-834-4969
Toronto, Ontario, Canada
+905-850-7770
chatsworth.com
Latin America
+52-55-5203-7525

*** PDUs that are 72”H (1829 mm) must be placed in 44U or taller CPI cabinets. PDUs that are 75”H (1905 mm) must be placed in 45U or taller CPI cabinets.
**** Capacity when used at 230V with a 16A power cord. Actual capacity will vary if connected to lower voltage or to a lower amperage input plug.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Chatsworth Products4
Switched Pro eConnect® PDU
ORDERING INFORMATION
Switched-Pro vertical eConnect PDUs - Outside North America
Part Number Input Output Dimensions - in (mm)
Locking
Outlet
Standard
Outlet Amp kW* Plug Breakers
(Hydraulic Magnetic) Outlets H*** W D
220-240 Volt, Single-Phase Input
L6-1G0A1 P6-1G0A1 16 3.6¥ IEC 16A 1P+N+E 1 x 2P 16A (24) C13 70.5 (1791) 2.2 (56) 2.2 (56)
L6-1G0C3 P6-1G0C3 16 3.6¥ IEC 16A 1P+N+E 1 x 2P 16A (18) C13, (6) C19 70.5 (1791) 2.2 (56) 2.2 (56)
L6-1H0A1 P6-1H0A1 32 7.3¥ IEC 32A 1P+N+E 2 x 2P 16A (24) C13 70.5 (1791) 2.2 (56) 2.2 (56)
L6-1H0C3 P6-1H0C3 32 7.3¥ IEC 32A 1P+N+E 2 x 2P 16A (18) C13, (6) C19 70.5 (1791) 2.2 (56) 2.2 (56)
220-240/380-415 Volt, Three-Phase Input
L6-1W0A1 P6-1W0A1 16 11≠ IEC 16A 3P+N+E 3 x 2P 16A (24) C13 70.5 (1791) 2.2 (56) 2.2 (56)
L6-1W0C3 P6-1W0C3 16 11≠ IEC 16A 3P+N+E 3 x 2P 16A (18) C13, (6) C19 70.5 (1791) 2.2 (56) 2.2 (56)
L6-2Y0M3 P6-2Y0M3 32 22.1≠ IEC 32A 3P+N+E 6 x 1P 16A (12) C13, (12) C19 72.0 (1829) 2.35 (60) 2.2 (56)
Notes: Order mounting brackets separately. On Single-Phase PDUs, output voltage equals input voltage. On Three-Phase PDUs, 208 VAC nominal output through C13 and C19 outlets; 120 VAC nominal output
   through NEMA 5-20R outlets.
* For kW column, all values are derated calculations per UL for use in North America. The Input Amp column lists the maximum rated value of the Input Plug/inlet and circuit breaker rating. UL/NEC

Chatsworth Products. All other trademarks belong to their respective companies. Rev.11  03/17 MKT-60020-546
Switched Pro eConnect® PDU
ORDERING INFORMATION
PLUG/INLET TABLE:
NEMA L5-20P
110-125 VAC/20A
NEMA L6-30P
200-240 VAC/30A
Single-Phase/
Locking
Split-Phase/
Locking
Three-Phase/
Locking
NEMA L5-30P
110-125 VAC/30A
NEMA L6-20P
200-240 VAC/20A
NEMA L14-20P
120/240 VAC/20A
NEMA L14-30P
120/240 VAC/30A
NEMA 5-20R
120 VAC/20A
IEC C13
UL: 120/208VAC/15A
CE: 208VAC/10A
IEC C19
UL: 120/208VAC/20A
CE: 208VAC/16A
POWER RECEPTACLE/OUTLET TABLE
Receptacles/
Outlets
NEMA L15-20P
208 VAC/20A
NEMA L15-30P
208 VAC/30A
NEMA L21-20P
120/208 VAC/20A
NEMA L21-30P
120/208 VAC/30A
NEMA L22-20P
380/415 VAC/20A
NEMA L22-30P
380/415 VAC/30A
50A CS8365C
208 VAC/50A*
Power Inlet
Universal/
Locking
IEC C20
110/125 VAC/20A
IEC C20
200/240 VAC/20A
IEC 16A  1P+N+E
200/240 VAC/16A
IEC 32A  1P+N+E
200/240 VAC/32A
IEC 16A  3P+N+E
230/400 VAC/16A
IEC 32A  3P+N+E
230/400 VAC/32A